QUESTION NO 6 By Councillor Aston for answer by
the Convener of the Housing,
Homelessness and Fair Work
Committee at a meeting of the
Council on 24 November 2022

To ask the Housing Convener:

Question (1) What is average waiting time for households with Silver
priority for homelessness seeking a four bedroom property
through Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer ()

Question (2) What is average waiting time for households with Silver
priority for overcrowding seeking a four bedroom property
through Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer (2)

Question (3) What is average waiting time for households with Silver
priority for homelessness seeking a five bedroom property
through Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer (3)

Question (4) What is average waiting time for households with Silver
priority for overcrowding seeking a five bedroom property
through Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer (4)

Question (5) What is average waiting time for households with Gold
priority seeking a four bedroom property through
Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer (5)

Question (6) What is average waiting time for households with Gold

priority seeking a five bedroom property through
Edindex/Key to Choice?

Answer (6)
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How many (raw figure) and what proportion of households
with Silver for homelessness are seeking a four bedroom
property?

How many (raw figure) and what proportion of households
with Silver for homelessness are seeking a five bedroom
property?

How many (raw figure) four bedroom properties are
currently in the housebuilding pipeline across the Council’s
programme and that of RSL partners?

How many (raw figure) five bedroom properties are currently
in the housebuilding pipeline across the Council’s
programme and that of RSL partners?

What proportion of properties are currently in the
housebuilding pipeline across the Council’s programme and
that of RSL partners are four bedroom?

What proportion of properties are currently in the
housebuilding pipeline across the Council’s programme and
that of RSL partners are five bedroom?

How many (raw figure) and what proportion of four bedroom
properties are currently in the housebuilding pipeline across
the Council’s programme and of RSL partners are
wheelchair accessible?

How many (raw figure) and what proportion of five bedroom
properties are currently in the housebuilding pipeline across
the Council’s programme and of RSL partners are
wheelchair accessible?
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